
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
93 
50 
18 

3 
4 

68 
6 

31 
34 

Name 
Zappala' Domenico 
Montebello Daniel 
Ciullini Marco 
Arena Giovanni 
ZRS 6 
Salvini Gianni 
Bacco Davide 
DRIVE FAST 
Giovannini Matteo 

Best Tm 
2:01.748 
2:04.099 
2:04.131 
2:06.761 
2:10.995 
2:23.206 
2:32.300 
2:34.998 
2:35.774 

In Lap 
8 
4 
5 
5 
3 
7 
7 
5 
5 

Diff 

2.351 
2.383 
5.013 
9.247 

21.458 
30.552 
33.250 
34.026 

Laps 
8 
8 
9 
7 
4 

10 
7 
6 
9 

Gap 

2.351 
0.032 
2.630 
4.234 

12.211 
9.094 
2.698 
0.776 

Best Speed 
155,091 
152,153 
152,113 
148,957 
144,143 
131,852 
123,979 
121,821 
121,214 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/03/2025 11:28:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 09/03/2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - STRADALI MISTE 

Practice started at 10:58:43 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

09/03/2025 11:00 


